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Ola S LG

design Paolo Vernier, 2016
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Ola chair with structure in lacquered steel and wooden shell.

The Ola chair is stackable up to eight units.

Finishing and Materials

Structure

White Steel

Coating

Veneered wood light oak
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Downloads

Black Seel

Sand Steel

Black Lacquered Veneered
Wood

inch
32.2
19.3
21.2
17.7

Volumetric Details

Weight 14
Volume 0.29 mc
Package 1
Stackable 8 pieces

Ola Catalog (pdf) - http://www.midj.com/images/uploads/resources/Midj_2016_catalogo_Ola.pdf
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3D Ola S (zip) - http://www.midj.com/images/uploads/resources/ola-s-ts-3d.zip
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